MAX77787 Evaluation Kit  Evaluates: MAX77787
319-100838; Rev 0; 11/21
General Description
The MAX77787 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested printed circuit board (PCB) that demonstrates
the MAX77787, standalone 3.15A USB Type-C®
autonomous charger with JEITA.
The MAX77787 can operate from 4.5V to 13.7V input, with

PANASONIC 800-344-2112 www.panasonic.com
Note: Indicate that you are using MAX77787 when contacting these component suppliers.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER IC TYPE THERMAL PROTECTION BATTERY CHEMISTRY
MAX77787JEVKIT# MAX77787JEWX+ EV Kit JEITA
Li-ion
Li-polymer
MAX77787HEVKIT# MAX77787HEWX+ EV Kit HOT/COLD STOP LiFePO4
#Denotes RoHS-compliant.
MAX77787 EV Kit Bill of Materials
QTY REF DES MFG PART# MANUFACTURER VALUE
MINIMAL BILL OF MATERIALS FOR MAX77787 AUTONOMOUS CHARGER WITH JEITA
2 C1, C8 C1005X5R1A225K050BC TDK
2.2µF; 10%; 10V; X5R; SMT